We touch your everyday! electricity
C&S Electric Ltd.C&S Electric Ltd.
Busbar Trunking System  Busbar Trunking System
U
 :
 5
0
0

(1&2) and IS 8623 (1&2).
LB system can be mounted edgewise or flat wise, horizontally or vertically in any direction.
Order Code System
3
* L - Left hand side or R - Right hand side
LB XC 25 2B A 5 X X
BUSBAR TYPE
CONDUCTOR TYPE
CONDUCTOR CONFIGURATION
BUSBAR ENCLOSURE
DEGREE OF PROTECTION
COMPONENT TYPE
BUSBAR & PIB CURRENT RATING
Light Trunking       -       LB
BUSBAR TYPE
Copper      -      C
CONDUCTOR TYPE
2 Pole      -      2B
4 Pole      -      4B
6 Pole      -      6B
CONDUCTOR CONFIGURATION Aluminium        -        A
BUSBAR ENCLOSURE
IP55        -        5
DEGREE OF PROTECTION
Straight Lenght           - SP 1/3
End Feed Direct          - ED L/R*
End Feet with MCB     - EM L/R*
Flexible Elbow            - FE1
End Cover                  - EC L/R*
Bracket                      - HBA
Plug in Box Direct       - PBD
Plug in Box with Fuse  - PBF
COMPONENT TYPE
25A      -      25
32A      -      32
40A      -      40
BUSBAR
  6A      -      06
10A      -     10
16A      -     16
Plug in - Box
CURRENT RATING
erview
5
LB Ove
traight lengths, flexible elbows, and Plug-in point and plug in Box  with or without fuses, b
Joint
Its inbuilt p
either ends
Its compris
contacts w
racket
o support the run & luminaries in the system
y surface mounting or overhead suspension.
Plug In Box
To draw the power form System up to
16 Amps, available in 6A, 10A, 16A
ratings  with or without fuse.
Flexible Elbow

LBC406BA5SP1 6  1 Mtr.
LBC406BA5SP3 6  3 Mtr.
Rating Order Code
25A
LengthNo. of conductors
32A
40A
LBC252BA5SP3 2 3 Mt
LBC252BA5SP1 2  1 Mtr.rr
Rating Order Code LengthNo. of conductors
8
End Feed Unit
LBC256BA5EDL 6  LHS
LBC256BA5EDR 6  RHS
LBC322BA5EDL 2  LHS
LBC322BA5EDR 2  RHS
LBC324BA5EDL 4  LHS
LBC324BA5EDR 4  RHS
LBC326BA5EDL 6  LHS
LBC326BA5EDR 6  RHS
LBC402BA5EDL 2  LHS
LBC402BA5EDR 2  RHS
LBC404BA5EDL 4  LHS
LBC404BA5EDR 4  RHS
LBC406BA5EDL 6  LHS
LBC406BA5EDR 6  RHS
25A
32A
40A
LBC252BA5EDL 2  LHS
LBC252BA5EDR 2  RHS
LBC254BA5EDL 4  LHS
LBC254BA5EDR 4  RHS
Rating Order Code No. of conductors Type
195
LBC252BA5EML 2  LHS
LBC252BA5EMR 2  RHS
LBC254BA5EML 4  LHS
LBC254BA5EMR 4  RHS
LBC256BA5EML 6  LHS
LBC256BA5EMR 6  RHS
LBC322BA5EML 2  LHS
LBC322BA5EMR 2  RHS
LBC324BA5EML 4  LHS
LBC324BA5EMR 4  RHS
LBC326BA5EML 6  LHS
LBC326BA5EMR 6  RHS
LBC402BA5EML 2  LHS
LBC402BA5EMR 2  RHS
LBC404BA5EML 4  LHS
LBC404BA5EMR 4  RHS
LBC406BA5EML 6  LHS
LBC406BA5EMR 6  RHS
25A
32A
40A
Rating No. of conductors TypeOrder Code
295
Detachable gland plate for cable entry.
9
Flexible Elbow & End Cover
LB00000A5ECL
LB00000A5ECR
 LHS
 RHS
Order Code Type
LBC252BA5FE1 2
LBC254BA5FE1 4
LBC256BA5FE1 6
LBC322BA5FE1 2
LBC324BA5FE1 4
LBC326BA5FE1 6
LBC402BA5FE1 2
LBC404BA5FE1 4
LBC406BA5FE1 6
Rating Order Code No. of conductors
25A
32A
40A
FLEXIBLE ELBOW
195
210
Standard length of flexible cable is 500mm.
Flexible elbow used in LB trunking to change or move the run in any direction.
Bracket & Plug in Box
10
to be hangedon
LB00000A5HBA Type A
Order Code Type
LB0062BP5PBD 2 Direct
LB0062BP5PBF 2 Fuse
LB0064BP5PBD 4 Direct
LB0064BP5PBF 4 Fuse
LB0066BP5PBD 6 Direct
LB0066BP5PBF 6 Fuse
LB0102BP5PBD 2 Direct
LB0102BP5PBF 2 Fuse
LB0104BP5PBD 4 Direct
LB0104BP5PBF 4 Fuse
LB0106BP5PBD 6 Direct
LB0106BP5PBF 6 Fuse
LB0162BP5PBD 2 Direct
LB0162BP5PBF 2 Fuse
LB0164BP5PBD 4 Direct
LB0164BP5PBF 4 Fuse
LB0166BP5PBD 6 Direct
LB0166BP5PBF 6 Fuse
6A
10A
16A
Rating Order Code No. of conductors    Type